TTj - Teamcup 3
26/11/2022 - 26/11/2022 / Brugge

gymfed

toestelturnen
jongens

A - VRIJWERK -14JAAR - TEAM ALLROUND

PLAATS TEAM GROND PAARD RINGEN SPRONG BRUG REK TOTAAL
MET
BOGEN

o GO4GYM

VANASSCHE Henri 13.300 12.100 12.850 11.150 13.450 12.000
LOUWET Vic 13.200 11.750 12.350 11.550 13.000 10.450
GEDY Arjen 12.750 11.150 12.400 10.150 12.650 9.400
DESRAMAULT Tijl 11.600 11.200 11.900 10.950 11.600 7.650

T 20.000 T 16.000 T 20000 T 20000 T 18.000 T 18.000 112
9 GYM PHENIX

SANZ PEREZ Hugo 12.700 11.250 12.350 12.150 10.900
SANZ PEREZ Gael 13.150 12.300 12.350 10.950 13.350 11.600
GERVAIS Lu-Kim 12.100 11.350 10.200 12.900 11.050
ALAMPI MOREIRA Marco 13.100 12.450 10.850

FERRIER Tom 11.500 11.950 10.650 13.450 10.900

T 18.000 T 18000 T 14000 T 11.000 T 20000 T 20000 101
@  VASTEVUISTLAUWE

HEORHIIEV Bogdan 11.500 11.100 11.450 8.500
WITDOUCK Nio 11.600 10.250
TOURNICOURT Oscar 13.100 11.050 11.500 13.100 9.300
BEYLS Nicolas 12.350 10.350 12.100 10.750

SKVARCHEUSKI Richard 13.150 12.150 10.900 12.550

BYTTEBIER Niels

DELAHAYE Arthur 12.900 13.200 11.150 13.400 12.000

T 15000 T 20.000 T 16.000 T 18.000 T 16.000 T 16.000 101
e KON. TURNKRING RUST-

ROEST BRUGGE 13.200 12.300 13.100 10.850 13.150 10.900
DIKHO Adam 11.800 10.200 12.000 10.600 11.400 5.300
DE TAEYE Jules 12.600 10.100 10.850 9.200
MEULEMANS Alexander 11.000 11.350

CARELS Gauthier 12.850 10.100 12.500 11.250 12.800 6.700

TAVERNIER Astor

T 16.000 T 15000 T 20000 T 15000 T 15000 T 8000 89
© GYMPLUSvzw

CORNU Titouan 12.150 11.350 12.600 9.750 11.800 11.400
UYTTERSPROT Modest 11.100 10.350 12.400 10.850 12.100 9.600
VERCAMMEN Louie 10.900 10.000 12.250 10.950 10.650 6.600
HENDERIECKX Fil 10.500 9.950 11.400 11.100 11.000 9.550

T 2,000 T 12000 T 15000 T 14.000 T 10.000 T 15.000 68
@ GYM WAASLAND

BRAEM Stan 10.700 10.200 11.250 11.150 10.750 7.450
CANT Tijl 12.950 10.650 11.850 10.500 11.700 9.400
VAN MOER Nathan

VAN WALLENDAEL JOEL 12.550 9.750 11.150 10.200 11.750 7.400
BOUAS Giano 12.550 11.650 12.750 10.500 11.800 10.000

T 14000 T 14000 T 9000 T 7000 T 11.000 T 10.000 65
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PLAATS

gymfed

jongens

TEAM

GYMTEAM SINT-NIKLAAS

DE NUTTE Ayden

PYL Emiel

VAN MEIRVENNE Lode
ROSSIE Gianni
VANTIEGHEM Lucas

KON. TURNKRING RUST-

ROEST BRUGGE
DEMEYER Mauro
RYCKEWAERT Leander
BROOS Juul

DE BACKER Marcel

DE GERSEM Alex

GYM WAASLAND
BESTERS Vic
JANSEN Mattice
KWONG Finn
BOUAS Myles

VASTE VUIST LAUWE
VERNIEST Louis
DETOLLENAERE Mats
SABBE Victor
FERNAGUT Alexis
VANHEE Brent

DE LEEUW Jules

GYMMAX vzw
MOOCK Lucca

DE MAERSCHALCK Vic
VERCAUTEREN Mathy
POPPE Flor

VANDEN BRANDE Ean
NOBELS Bru

VAN DER SCHUEREN
Lysander

KON. IEPERSE
TURNKRING vzw
GOMES Jean
THOMAS Louis
TETERIA Yakym
DEBYSER Ferre
CLAERHOUT Mattéo
GOUDESEUNE Naud

toestelturnen

GROND

12.400
12.500

10.600
10.900

T 8.000

12.200
11.000
10.550
12.300

T 6.000

12.450
10.600
11.350
11.900

T 7.000

11.850
12.600

12.100
12.700

T 13.000

12.400
11.150

10.900

12.500
T 12.000

11.700
12.050

12.200
11.100

T 11.000
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PAARD
MET
BOGEN

T

10.950
10.900
10.350

9.500

13.000

9.650
8.800
9.800

9.750

3.000

9.950
9.900
10.650
10.450

10.000

9.550
9.600

9.600
10.150

4.000

10.300
10.600

9.500

10.450
11.000

10.100
10.200
9.950

10.200

9.000

RINGEN

12.400
12.100
12.650

9.400

T 14.000

12.400
11.700
12.150
12.450

T 12.000

12.100
11.100
11.700
12.250

T 10.000

11.950
12.450

11.450
11.900

T 11.000

11.900
11.500
11.350

11.850

T 6.000

9.700
10.800

10.400
9.450

T 0.000
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SPRONG

11.100

11.150
8.550
9.500

T 4.000

10.100
11.000
10.850
11.000

T 13.000

10.900
10.200
11.200

0.000

T 9.000

10.500
11.150
11.100
10.150

T 12.000

10.250
10.300

10.550
10.500

T 2.000

10.750
10.850

10.800

10.400

T 10.000

BRUG

T

T

11.900
11.850
12.050
10.300

13.000

12.100
12.900
11.050
10.750

14.000

11.800
11.250
11.150
12.400

12.000

10.650
11.300
11.050

10.500

6.000

12.250
11.850
9.250

10.150

8.000

11.500
10.250

10.900
10.550

5.000

REK TOTAAL

10.500
9.100
8.550

6.900

T 12.000 64

10.300
8.700
10.150
9.250

T 14.000 62

9.900
8.400
8.150
10.650

T 13.000 61

8.300
8.150
8.600
8.350

T 4.000 50

8.250

7.500

7.600
9.250

T 3.000 42

8.750
7.150
8.950
8.500

T 7.000 42
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PLAATS
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gymfed

toestelturnen
jongens

TEAM

OLYMPIA HOUTHALEN
VAN EDOM Jasper
FRANSEN Kobe
MOMMENS Kyan
STINKENS Berre

TIRI Ferre

OLYMPIA HOUTHALEN
BIJNENS Lucas
GEUNS Mathias
GERITS Thor-Finn
SCHEPERS Jarre

VAN BRAGT Warre
KELCHTERMANS Joren

TURNCLUB DE EIK
LOMMEL vzw

DE WIT Thorsten
JANSSENSWILLEN Ties
MANNAERTS Tis
VERWIMP Arthur
VERWIMP Victor

GO4GYM

VAN GHELUWE Arthur
VANWALLEGHEM Lars
DELANNOY Miro
COENE Leon

LEWYLLIE Benne

DEVOS Ture
VANDEMOORTELE Owen

GYMMAX vzw
MUSTAFA Eray
NAASTEPAD Quint
SCHIETTEKATTE Matisse
LOGVINENKO Arthur

BLAUWPUT OMNISPORT
PUTSEYS Daan

EL MENSIFI Ayoub

EL MENSIFI Mohammed
DEBERGH Julian
DEBERGH Oliver

GROND

T

11.150
11.050
12.900
10.800

4.000

10.600
11.700

12.300
11.900

9.000

12.350
10.800
11.750
10.750

3.000

11.700
10.450
11.650
11.800

5.000

11.900
12.000
12.050
11.550

11.000

12.250
10.600
8.900

9.800

1.000

TTj - Teamcup 3
26/11/2022 - 26/11/2022 / Brugge

PAARD

MET

BOGEN
10.000
10.450

10.050
9.600

T 9.000

9.550

9.850
8.700
10.100

T 7.000

11.000
9.250
9.200
8.700

T 6.000

9.750

10.050

9.100
9.300

T 2.000

7.900
9.750
7.850
10.000

T 1.000

8.600
7.800

8.800
9.800

T 0.000

RINGEN

11.350
11.750

11.850
10.800

T 5.000

10.700
10.650
10.600

11.650

T 3.000

12.050
11.150
11.100
11.600

T 4.000

10.400

11.100
10.900

10.550
T 1.000

10.650
11.450
12.050
11.800

T 7.000

10.750
10.300
11.300
10.950

T 3.000
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SPRONG

10.750
10.500
10.850

10.450

T 6.000

10.400
10.400
10.500

9.750

T 1.000

10.800
10.100
10.950
10.200

T 5.000

10.900
9.950

10.850
9.650

T 3.000

10.450

9.900
10.200
10.250

T 0.000

11.350
10.850

11.000
10.600

T 16.000

BRUG

11.150
11.300
11.000
11.150

T 7.000

11.200
10.650
11.900

11.350

T 9.000

11.600
10.700
10.600
10.250

T 4.000

10.800
8.850

11.500
9.950

T 3.000

10.000

9.750
10.900
10.100

T 1.000

9.600
9.350
11.050
9.600

T 0.000

REK

T 11.000

TOTAAL

8.700
9.600
8.900
8.650

42

8.600
6.850

10.200

T 10.000

0.000

7.350

6.000 35

8.900
8.350
7.850
8.200

5.000 27

8.300
9.000

6.450
9.550

24

7.450
6.300
6.900
7.650

1.000 21

8.000

4.500
6.450
7.300

20
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PLAATS

9

gymfed

jongens

TEAM

KON. TURNKRING RUST-
ROEST BRUGGE
CALLEEUW Arwe
DEPONDT Jules

STEEN Tiemen

BROOS Seppe
BALLEGEER Niels

GO4GYM

PYCK Jasper

CATRY Kobe

VIAENE Wannes
DESRAMAULT Ward
LOUWET Cas
VANHAVERBEKE Mathis
VANDROMME Alec

TURN- UND
SPORTVEREIN
ROCHERATH
HEINRICHS Luca
HEINRICHS Felix

GYMFLEX vzw

VOS Leon

VAN HOOF Mylan
VAN DE PUTTE Ruben
ENGELBORGHS Mats

toestelturnen

GROND

11.050
10.000
9.400
7.450

T 0.000

11.100
10.600
9.800

9.900
T 0.000

12.150
12.500

T 0.000

11.750
10.250
10.100

6.000

T 0.000
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PAARD
MET
BOGEN

8.550
9.400
8.850
8.300

T 0.000

9.950
9.600

9.800
9.700

T 6.000

10.800
11.150

T 0.000

8.400
8.800
9.200
7.900

T 0.000

RINGEN

12.450
11.250
11.850

9.700

T 8.000

8.900
9.650

8.350
9.750

T 0.000

11.900
12.900

T 0.000

10.250
8.300
7.950
8.000

T 0.000
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SPRONG

T

T

10.900
10.800
10.550

9.900

8.000

9.900
10.050
9.650

10.350
0.000

11.000
10.750

0.000

10.700

9.650
10.100
10.050

0.000

BRUG

10.650
10.750
7.700
9.450

T 0.000

10.550
8.600

10.450
10.850

T 2.000

11.150
12.900

T 0.000

8.300
9.100
8.450
8.500

T 0.000

REK

TOTAAL

6.650
6.950
6.750
7.050

0.000 16

7.150
7.900
7.750
5.800
2.000 10

8.650
11.300

0.000 0

7.050
5.450
7.050
5.800

0.000 0
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26/11/2022 - 26/11/2022 / Brugge

gymfed

toestelturnen
jongens

A - VRIJ WERK +12JAAR - TEAM ALLROUND

PLAATS TEAM GROND PAARD RINGEN SPRONG BRUG REK TOTAAL
MET
BOGEN

o KON. TURNKRING RUST-

ROEST BRUGGE 10.000 9.950 11.900 12.650 11.800 12.650
DUTRIEUX Louis 8.850 10.150 10.200
VLAEMINCK Simon 9.700 10.550 11.000 12.650 11.200 11.800
VAN HUELE Briek

HOSTE Bjarne 11.650 12.500 12.850 11.800 11.250
CORDA Alessio

CALLEEUW Milan 12.300 9.700 10.950 11.800

OLYSLAEGERS Arthur T 11.000 T 18000 T 15.000 T 20.000 T 14.000 T 20.000 98
e Gym Club Malmedy

DOCQUIER Sam 11.650 10.350 10.600 12.000 11.700 11.050
GASPAR Hugo 12.050 11.500 10.700 10.150 11.600 10.800
MARTINEZ Victor 13.100 7.650 13.600 13.950 12.100 12.100
VAN DYCK Marius 11.250 4.000 10.000 10.550 10.750 10.800

T 18.000 T 13.000 T 18000 T 16000 T 14000 T 16.000 95
©  OLYMPIA HOUTHALEN

VROLIX Jonathan 13.650 11.750 12.450 12.550 12.650

MARX Ruben 11.450 12.650 11.450 12.250
REDIERS Emiel 6.800 10.700
VREYS Timo 5.850 10.300

CAPONI Matteo 10.950 10.850 11.350 12.100
CEULEMANS Wannes 11.950 7.150 9.950 11.100

T 20000 T 9.000 T 20000 T 12,000 T 15.000 T 18.000 94
e TURNKRING KERELS

WAASMUNSTER 10.550
COOLS Tanguy 12.150 10.650 11.500
KAYACI Mathisse 12.400 10.900 12.100 11.850 11.950 12.250
VAN EETVELT Yureck 11.300 8.800 11.750 11.650 12.000 10.700
VEREECKEN Xander 12.200 9.150 10.650 11.600 12.050 10.150
HASHIEV Magomed-Girie 8.800
SPAERKEER Simon
DU TRE Jelle T 15000 T 11000 T 16.000 T 14000 T 18.000 T 15.000 89
© GYMPHENIX
LEEMANS Andi 12.350 10.050 10.200 12.200 11.850 9.750
STROMO Carl 12.000 10.600 10.700 10.600 10.600 10.150
WAUQUAIRE Adrien 10.350 11.000 10.650
TAMRI Youssef 12.450 11.250 11.250
STRYPSTEIN Noé 11.550 11.500 9.900 11.050 12.000 11.250

T 18000 T 15.000 T 11000 T 13.000 T 12.000 T 12.000 81
e VASTE VUIST LAUWE

DEPOORTER Lennert 11.750 11.050 9.900 12.050 11.300 11.200
VALCKE Thiemen 12.500 11.900 11.450 13.100 11.650

DELAHAYE Alexander 11.400 10.950 9.750 11.900 10.750 10.850
CALLEWAERT Yenthe 10.750 9.100 10.850 9.900
SPYCKERELLE Senne

TOURNICOURT Victor

HERREMAN Mathis 4.200 10.650

T 13000 T 20000 T 9000 T 18000 T 10.000 T 11.000 81
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PLAATS
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jongens

TEAM

GYMMAX vzw

VAN MOORLEGHEM
Dario

DEBILDE Staf
GOOSSENS Bavo
DE BOLSTER Daan
JACOBS Noah

VAN ROMPAEY Korneel

ROYALE VAILLANTE ST

GEORGES
LEFEBURE Jonah
LAURENT Mathys
ROLIN Maxime
NIZET Tom

GO4GYM
HUBRECHT Elias
HUBRECHT Florian
DEFORCHE Thijs
VANASSCHE Arnaud
DUBOIS Arthur
DECAVEL Jotte
DESMEDT Niel

GYMTEAM SINT-NIKLAAS

BAGHDADI Bilal
FAEMS Stan
GYSELINCK Noa
VAN LINT Mio
VERGAUWEN Lukas
VEYT Kobe

VAN DEN KEYBUS Luka

GYMFLEX vzw
EYLENBOSCH Yarne
MINASYAN Arsen
MARNEF Toon

VAN DER AA Kilan
VANDEBERG Giel
NEYRINCK Bob

GO4GYM

DE SMET Bram
HUBRECHT Mathies
STRYPSTEEN Matteo
WAIGNEIN Jesse
D'HONDT Kai
VANOVERBEKE Rune

gymfed

toestelturnen

GROND

T

10.150
9.250

11.400

8.000

10.950

11.200
11.650

10.000

11.000
12.250
12.500
11.400

14.000

12.300
11.700
10.300
11.150

12.000

11.600

6.000

10.700

10.350
10.350
10.200

9.000

TTj - Teamcup 3
26/11/2022 - 26/11/2022 / Brugge

PAARD
MET
BOGEN

11.800
11.200

9.200
7.400

T 14.000

11.050

8.850
9.050

T 12.000

9.500

11.050
9.000
12.000

T 16.000

8.950
10.150

8.200
8.700

T 10.000

5.450
12.050

T 8.000

5.850
0.000
5.600

5.300

T 7.000

RINGEN

12.350

9.150
10.650
9.900

T 13.000

11.600

10.200
9.600

T 10.000

10.300
10.600
10.400

11.250

T 12.000

10.100
10.700

9.400
10.150

T 8.000

11.100

8.800
13.050

T 14.000

9.550
8.500

9.400
9.750

T 7.000
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SPRONG

12.750

11.250
12.100
11.050

T 15.000

10.250

12.000
9.200

T 9.000

11.050
9.850
9.500

10.900
T 10.000

11.650
10.950

9.850
10.050

T 11.000

11.400

T 6.000

9.500
9.900
9.050
10.350

T 8.000

BRUG

T

12.100
12.000
11.400

11.700

16.000

13.050

12.300
12.350

20.000

11.000

11.750

11.300
10.750

11.000

10.100
11.300

10.450
10.250

9.000

9.500
12.800

7.000

10.400
10.350

10.500

9.850

8.000

REK TOTAAL

9.600
10.900
11.450

9.250

T 11.000 77

10.250

11.350
10.750

T 13.000 74

10.550

9.850
9.900

9.700

T 8.000 71

10.150
10.850

9.400
8.950

T 9.000 59

12.400

7.600
12.700

T 14.000 55

10.300

8.250
7.000

7.000

T 7.000 46
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gymfed

toestelturnen
jongens

PLAATS TEAM GROND PAARD RINGEN SPRONG BRUG REK TOTAAL
MET
BOGEN

@® KT REYNAERT KEMZEKE
vzw 11.200 3.200 11.050 11.450 10.700 10.450
VAN MOESEKE Mats

T 5000 T 6.000 T 6000 T 7.000 T 6.000 T 5.000 35

@ GYM IZEGEM
DESMET llian 12.700
WILLAERT Jarno 8.750 9.000 10.800
VANHAVERBEKE Yacine
CUYLE Glen
CUYLE Nicola

T 7000 T 0000 T 5000 T 0000 T 5000 T 6.000 23

@  LENIG EN VLUG NULEN
vZw
DE SMET Liam

T 0000 T 0000 T 0000 T 0000 T 0000 T O0.000 0
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